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Siegerlisten

37. B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss Turnier
Schüler und Jugend

        14./15.05.2005

Jungeneinzel U11 1. Platz Paul-Rouven Sentek BC Hohenlimburg
2. Platz Jens Igel SCU Lüdinghausen 
3. Platz Illias Chhima OSC Essen-Werden

    4. Platz Nils Jacobs        SpVgg Sterkrade Nord

Mädcheneinzel U11 1. Platz Nina Krebs TB Rheinhausen
2. Platz Ramona Hachs Gladbecker FC
3. Platz Hildegard Wichtmann        OSC Düsseldorf
4. Platz Annika Wientges SV Hamminkeln

Jungendoppel U11 1. Platz Jens Igel SCU Lüdinghausen
Illias Chhima OSC Essen-Werden

2. Platz Jan-Henrik Herrig SpVgg Sterkrade Nord
Tobias Benesch SpVgg Sterkrade Nord

3. Platz Nils Jacobs        SpVgg Sterkrade Nord
Marvin Maly 1. BV Mülheim

4. Platz Timo Krawczyk SV Spellen
Robin Maly 1. BV Mülheim

Jungeneinzel U13 1. Platz Jan-Hendrik Kammann SV Hamminkeln
2. Platz Jonas Schröder PSV Gelsenkirchen 
3. Platz Stefan Müller TuS Viersen

    4. Platz Simon Spill        SpVgg Sterkrade Nord

Mädcheneinzel U13 1. Platz Leah Pauls BC Kleve
2. Platz Miriam Bayer Gladbecker FC
3. Platz Jana Miedzinski        Gladbecker FC
4. Platz Jennifer Gietmann BC Kleve

Jungendoppel U13 1. Platz Christian Köhler TuS Viersen
Stefan Müller TuS Viersen

2. Platz Jan-Hendrik Kammann SV Hamminkeln
Patrick Overkamp SV Hamminkeln

3. Platz Jonas Schröder      PSV Gelsenkirchen
Marcel Brauner PSV Gelsenkirchen

4. Platz Simon Gühnemann B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Marcel Beck B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
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Mädchendoppel U13 1. Platz Miriam Bayer Gladbecker FC
Vanessa Steinhoff Gladbecker FC

2. Platz Vera Weinsheimer TuS Viersen
Anna Franken TuS Viersen

3. Platz Inga Schnieder      SCU Lüdinghausen
Anna Greifenberg BC Herringen

4. Platz Linda Kühling PSV Gelsenkirchen
Lisa Mikolaizek PSV Gelsenkirchen

Gemischtes Doppel U13 1. Platz Anna Franken TuS Viersen
Stefan Müller TuS Viersen

2. Platz Lisa Mikolaizek PSV Gelsenkirchen
Jonas Schröder      PSV Gelsenkirchen

3. Platz Inga Schnieder      SCU Lüdinghausen
Niklas Palm Grün Weiß Mülheim

4. Platz Nina Krebs TB Rheinhausen
Paul-Rouven Sentek BC Hohenlimburg

Jungeneinzel U15 1. Platz Thomas Schotter TuS Viersen
2. Platz Julian Stamm Bottroper BG 
3. Platz Michael Zugcic PSV Gelsenkirchen

    4. Platz Sven Ekert        Bottroper BG

Mädcheneinzel U15 1. Platz Nabila Chhima OSC Essen-Werden 
2. Platz Carolyn Krawczyk SV Spellen
3. Platz Anne Willemsen        TuS Xanten
4. Platz Anna Jackschitz TuS Xanten

Jungendoppel U15 1. Platz Jan Greifenberg BC Herringen
Philipp Hohoff BC Herringen

2. Platz Julian Lohau SpVgg Sterkrade Nord
Ron Spill SpVgg Sterkrade Nord

3. Platz Thomas Schotter TuS Viersen
Karsten Müller TuS Viersen

4. Platz Sven Ekert        Bottroper BG
Kai Fockenberg Bottroper BG

Mädchendoppel U15 1. Platz Maren Walterfang BC Kleve
Melanie Hußmann SpVgg Sterkrade Nord

2. Platz Nina Schouten TuS Xanten
Anne Willemsen TuS Xanten

3. Platz Melanie Leszijnski      Bottroper BG
Sarah Fluchs Bottroper BG

4. Platz Alicia Lurweg SV Spellen
Carolyn Krawczyk SV Spellen
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Gemischtes Doppel U15 1. Platz Sascha Kriedel BC Kleve
Maren Walterfang BC Kleve

2. Platz Ricarda Lenenat PSV Gelsenkirchen
Michael Zugcic      PSV Gelsenkirchen

3. Platz Carolyn Krawczyk SV Spellen
Stephan Groß SV Spellen

4. Platz Laura Diering Bottroper BG
Sven Ekert        Bottroper BG

Herreneinzel U17 1. Platz Tobias Schumacher TuS Viersen
2. Platz Daniel Schütze SpVgg Sterkrade Nord
3. Platz Adrian Emans PSV Gelsenkirchen

    4. Platz Marcel Göbeler        B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

Dameneinzel U17 1. Platz Sabrina Becker SpVgg Sterkrade Nord
2. Platz Kerstin Graf BC Kleve
3. Platz Sandra Pieper        B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
4. Platz Paula Skosples DSC Kaiserberg

Herrendoppel U17 1. Platz Andreas Witte B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Philipp Hohoff BC Herringen

2. Platz Marcel Göbeler B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Daniel Schütze SpVgg Sterkrade Nord

3. Platz Julian Heisig TV Gut-Heil Krefeld
Alexander Helbig TV Gut-Heil Krefeld

4. Platz Maik Hemming        SV Spellen
Stephan Groß SV Spellen

Damendoppel U17 1. Platz Kerstin Graf BC Kleve
Katharina Verrieth BC Kleve

2. Platz Sandra Pieper B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Saskia Wilmsen B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

3. Platz Corinna Niersmann      VFR Fischeln
Shanna Köhnen VFR Fischeln

4. Platz Anna Kunick Dorstener BC
Silke Fischer Dorstener BC

Gemischtes Doppel U17 1. Platz Maike Unseld 1. BV Mülheim
Andreas Witte B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

2. Platz Marie-Christine Kiehl SCU Lüdinghausen
Magnus Weiand      MTV Dinslaken

3. Platz Kerstin Graf BC Kleve
Marcel Göbeler        B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

4. Platz Lea Dewenter DSC Kaiserberg
Tobias Stein        DSC Kaiserberg



                                                                                                                                             Seite 4

Herreneinzel U19 1. Platz Marc Schmidt Gladbecker FC
2. Platz Tobias Göbeler B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
3. Platz Steffen Triebsees B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

    4. Platz Torben Döring        B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

Dameneinzel U19 1. Platz Carina Dröse B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
2. Platz Janine Bader Gladbecker FC
3. Platz Hanna Witte        B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
4. Platz Nadine Praß TV Gut-Heil Krefeld

Herrendoppel U19 1. Platz Steffen Triebsees B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Torben Döring B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

2. Platz Daniel Hoffmann TuS Viersen
Christoph Peters TuS Viersen

3. Platz Tim Vüllings VFR Fischeln
Christoph Nohr VFR Fischeln

4. Platz Martin Kalff        TV Burgfried Linn
Jan Hinkel TV Burgfried Linn

Gemischtes Doppel U19 1. Platz Saskia Wilmsen B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Steffen Triebsees B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

2. Platz Hanna Witte B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss
Tobias Göbeler       B.V. Wesel Rot-Weiss

3. Platz Janine Bader Gladbecker FC
Marc Schmidt        Gladbecker FC

4. Platz Nadine Praß TV Gut-Heil Krefeld
Julian Heisig        TV Gut-Heil Krefeld


